®
TYPE
AREA LIGHTS
IAL-03  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  3 Tier cast aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat. Optional 10" top hat available, see
ordering information below
LENS:  5" threaded clear glass
LAMP SUPPLIED:  None, (60w max)
LAMP OPTIONS:  None
SOCKET:  High temperature ceramic medium base with 250°C silicone lead wires
WIRING:  Standard 120v Black, White and Ground
MOUNTING:  No stem or mounting supplied. See mounting options below
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
IAL-03-NL-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat None 4.0 lbs.
IAL-03-10NL-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat None 4.0 lbs.
POST MOUNT MODELS WITH 3" I.D. BASE:
IAL-03-NL3-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat None 5.0 lbs.
 3" Post Mount Base
IAL-03-10NL3-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat None 5.0 lbs.
 3" Post Mount Base
IP54
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-89 5" Threaded Opal Glass